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Calgary Zone Community Sites Carrying Community Based Naloxone Kits

The community sites listed below are registered with the Community Based Naloxone Program and provide the public with Abbreviations

lifesaving Naloxone Kits. Naloxone will temporarily reverse suspected opioid overdose or poisoning. Any overdose or
poisoning response should always begin with a 911 call for emergency support. Contact the site of your choice in advance ' gp

to ensure availability.

Community Site Name

Address

Postal

CHC

Community Health Centre
Emergency Department

uc Urgent Care

Phone

Hours of Operation

Airdrie CHC - UC
Banff Mineral Springs Hospital - ED

Bear St. Family Physicians

QOilfields General Hospital - ED
ABM College - Calgary
Aboriginal Friendship Centre of Calgary

Addiction Recovery and Community Health
(ARCH) Program - Peter Lougheed Centre
Alberta Alliance Who Educate and
Advocate Responsibly (AAWEAR)

Alberta Children's Hospital - ED

Alpha House

Ambassador Program

Be The Change YYC
Born Brewing Ltd.

Calgary Drop-In and Rehab Centre Health
Sernvices

Community Based Naloxone Program
naloxone.kit@ahs.ca | ahs.ca/naloxone
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604 Main St S.
305 Lynx St.

302, 220 Bear St.

717 Government Rd.
200-112 28 St. SE

316 7 Ave SE.

3650, 3500 - 26 Ave NE.

200, 223 - 12 Ave SW.

2888 Shaganappi Trail NW.

203, 15 Ave SE.
1440, 150 9 Ave SW.

2,316 7 Ave SE
414C 36 Ave SE.

1 Dermot Baldwin Way SE.

Airdrie
Banff

Banff

Black Diamond
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Code
T4B3K7
T1L1H7

T1L1H6

TOLOHO
T2A6J9
T2G0J2
T1Y6J4

T2R0G9

T3B6AS8
T2G1G4
T2P3H9

T2G0J2
T2G1W4

T2GOP8

Number
403-912-8524
403-760-7222

Ext. 116
403-762-4846

403-933-6578
403-719-4300
403-370-6422
403-816-0861

587-664-0863

403-955-7620
403-478-5645
403-512-0423

587-703-0035
403-618-1355

403-861-5231

I.I Alberta Health
Bl Services

Mon-Sun: 8a.m. - 10 p.m.

2417

Tue/Wed/Thu: 8:30a.m. -5
p.m.

2417

Fri: 8a.m. -4:30 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8 a.m. - 4:15 p.m.

Mon -Sun: 9a.m. -5 p.m.

24/7

2417

Mon-Sat: 9a.m. - 7:30 p.m.
Sun: 10a.m. -4 p.m.

Wed: 2p.m. -6 p.m.

Tue: 3a.m.-8a.m.,
Wed-Thu: 3a.m. -9 p.m.,
Fri-Sat: 12 p.m. -10 p.m.,
Sun: 12a.m. -6 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8a.m. -3 p.m.

Healthy Albertans.
Healthy Communities.
Together.

Harm Reduction

Services


mailto:naloxone.kit@ahs.ca
http://www.ahs.ca/naloxone

Calgary John Howard Society

Calgary STI Clinic - Sheldon M. Chumir
Health Centre
Castleridge Health Centre

Community Addiction and Mental Health
Clinic Northwest
CUPS

East Calgary Health Centre Family Care
Clinic

Foothills Medical Centre - ED
Genuvis Health

Good Neighbour

Indigenous Health Program - Elbow River

Healing Lodge

International Avenue BRZ / 12 Community

Safety Initiative
Levitee Clinics - Calgary
Native Network Parent Link Centre

Peter Coyle Place

Peter Lougheed Centre - ED

Raft Beer Labs

Rockyview General Hospital - ED

Safeworks - Supenvised Consumption
Senvices
Safeworks Harm Reduction

SAIT Health Senices
Sheldon M. Chumir Health Centre - UC
Community Based Naloxone Program

naloxone.kit@ahs.ca | ahs.ca/naloxone
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#1000, 4502 Builders Rd SE.
#5214, 1213 - 4th St SW.

#5, 12 Castleridge Dr NE.
#380, 1620 - 29 St NW.

#1001, 10 Ave SW.
#4715, 8 Ave SE.

#1403, 29 St NW.

#1138, 12 Royal Vista Way
NW.
#149, 5 Awve SE.

7th Floor, #1213, 4 St SW.
#250 - 351517 Awve SE.

1410, 11 Ave SW.
19 Erinwoods Dr SE.

#5700, 3 St SW.

#3500, 26 Ave NE.

#3655, 36 St NW.

#7007, 14 St SW.

Main Floor - South Entrance -
#1213, 4 St SW.

Main Floor - South Entrance -
#1213, 4 St SW.

Sen. Burns Building, #1301, 16
Ave NW.
#1213, 4 St SW.

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

T2G4C6
T2ROX7

T3J1V4
T2N4L7

T2R0B7
T2A3N4

T2N2T9
T3RON2

T2G5T1
T2ROX7

T2A0R5

T3COM8
T2B2W3

T2H3B4
T1Y6J4
T2L1Y8
T2V1P9
T2ROX7

T2ROX7

T2MOL4

T2ROX7

403-266-4566
403-955-6719

403-262-4472

403-367-5066

587-327-7145
403-955-1400

403-944-3605
587-917-1327

403-903-7880
403-955-3391

825-561-8971

403-232-6990
403-240-4642
Ext. 306
403-863-3872
403-943-4837
587-432-5205
403-943-3431
403-863-9769

403-863-9769

403-284-8666

403-955-6006

I'I Alberta Health
Bl Services
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Mon-Sun: 9a.m. -4 p.m.
Mon-Thu: 9a.m. -5p.m.,
Fri/Sat: 8:30a.m. -4 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -5 p.m.,
Sat: 9a.m.-2p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8a.m. -4 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 8a.m. -4 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8a.m. -9 p.m.,
Sat-Sun: 8a.m.-5p.m.,
Stats: 8a.m.-8 p.m.
24/7

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -5 p.m.

Thurs - Sat: 11a.m. -6 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 9:30 a.m. - 5:30 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. - 4 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8:30a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

24/7
2417
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -5 p.m.
2417
24/7

Changes monthly. See
www.eventbrite.com for
schedule.

Mon-Fri: 8 a.m. -4:30 p.m.

2417

Healthy Albertans.
Healthy Communities.
Together.

Harm Reduction

Services


mailto:naloxone.kit@ahs.ca
http://www.ahs.ca/naloxone

SMART Clinic

SORCe

South Calgary Health Centre - UC
South Health Campus - ED

Starlings Community INC

Sunrise Healing Lodge Society

The Alex - Mobile Addictions Outreach
Initiative

The Alex CHC

The Alex Seniors Clinic

The Alex Youth Health Centre

The Mustard Seed Wellness Centre
The Mustard Seed - Marlborough Park
Neighbour Centre

Triveri House

YWCA Calgary

ZBN First Aid and Medical

Canmore General Hospital - ED
Ridgeview Medical Centre

Synergy Youth and Community
Development Society
Claresholm General Hospital - ED

Addiction and Mental Health - Cochrane

CHC

Cochrane CHC - UC

Crossfield Clinic

Didsbury District Health Senices - ED
High River General Hospital - ED
Fairmont Chateau Lake Louise

Community Based Naloxone Program
naloxone.kit@ahs.ca | ahs.ca/naloxone
Updated August 22, 2022

1116 Centre St N.
#316, 7 Ave SE.

#31 Sunpark Plaza SE.
4448 Front St SE.
22312 Ave SW
#1231, 34 Avenue NE
#2840, 2 Ave SE.

#102, 2840 - 2 Ave SE.
#0630, 9 Awve SE.

#104, 2840 - 2 Ave SE.
#1010 Centre St SE.

#24, 6060 Memorial Dr NE.

#3725, 10 Ave SE.
#171517 Ave S.E.

#58, 630 Sabrina Rd SW.
1100 Hospital Place.
#212, 1240 Railway Ave.

#101, 340 Merganser Dr W.

#221, 43 Ave W.
60 Grande Biwvd.

60 Grande Biwd.
1106 Railway St.
#1210, 20 Ave.
#560, 9 Ave SW.
111 Lake Louise Dr.

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary
Calgary

Calgary

Calgary

Calgary
Canmore
Canmore

Chestermere

Claresholm
Cochrane

Cochrane
Crossfield
Didsbury
High River
Lake Louise

T2E2R2
T2G0J2
T2X3W5
T3M1M4
T2R0G9
T2E6N4
T2A7TX9

T2A7X9
T2G4V9
T2A7X9
T2G1B3
T2A5Z5

T2A7AS5
T2G5J1
T2W2N7
TIW1IN2
TIW1P4

T1X0Z6

TOLOTO
T4C0S4

T4C0S4
TOMOSO
TOMOWO
T1V1B3
TOL1EO

587-892-7614
403-390-3712
403-943-9154
403-956-3048
403-796-9618
403-261-7921
403-869-1305

587-578-6401
403-920-0011
403-333-3242
403-542-2462
403-542-2462

403-829-7995
403-705-0314
403-971-8740
403-678-7188
403-609-8333

403-212-0242

403-682-3738
403-851-6111

403-851-6266
403-941-0565
403-335-2525
403-601-6625
403-522-1871

I'I Alberta Health
Bl Services
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Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -5 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -4 p.m.

2417

2417

Mon-Thurs: 10 a.m. -2 p.m.
2417

Mon - Fri: 8:30 a.m. -4:30 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 9:30 a.m. - 3:30 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 8:30a.m. -4 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 12 p.m. -6 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -4 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -4 p.m.

24/7

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -5 p.m.
24/7

24[7

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -9 p.m.,
Sat: 10a.m. -4 p.m.,
Sun: 10a.m. -2 p.m.
Mon-Fri: 9a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

2417
Mon-Fri: 8:30 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.

Mon-Sun: 8a.m. - 10 p.m.
Mon-Thu: 9a.m. -5 p.m.
2417

247

2417

Healthy Albertans.
Healthy Communities.
Together.

Harm Reduction

Services


mailto:naloxone.kit@ahs.ca
http://www.ahs.ca/naloxone

Lake Louise Medical Clinic

Stoney Health Senvices

Stoney Nakoda First Nations Overdose
Response Project

Nanton CHC

Okotoks Health and Wellness Centre - UC
Siksika Health and Wellness Centre
Strathmore District Health Services - ED
Tsuutina Nation Spirit Healing Lodge
Vulcan CHC - ED

Community Based Naloxone Program
naloxone.kit@ahs.ca | ahs.ca/naloxone

Updated August 22, 2022

200 Hector Rd.

Legal Land Address:
Lat: 51.174594 / Long: -

114.85277

40 Morley Road

#2214, 20 St.

11 Cimarron Common.
Highway 547 and 901.
200 Brent Biwvd.

240 Old Agency Rd.
610 Elizabeth St.

Lake Louise

Morley

Morley
Nanton

Okotoks
Siksika
Strathmore
Tsuut'ina
Vulcan

TOL1EO

TOL1NO

TOI1NO

TOL1RO

T1S2E9
TOJ3WO
T1P1J9
TOL1WO
TOL2BO

403-522-2184

403-881-2702

403-472-9681

403-646-2218

403-995-2672
403-372-1732
403-361-7136
587-839-7081
403-485-3333
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Mon/Wed/Fri: 8 a.m. -4 p.m.,
Tue/Thu: 1 p.m. -6 p.m.,
Sat: 1 p.m. -4 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 8:30 a.m. -4 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -4 p.m.

Mon-Fri: 8:30 a.m. -4:30 p.m.
Closed lunch hour.

24[7

Mon-Fri: 9a.m. -4 p.m.

24[7

24/7

24[7

l'l Alberta Health Hea!thy Albertans.

B Services

Healthy Communities.
Together.

Harm Reduction

Services


mailto:naloxone.kit@ahs.ca
http://www.ahs.ca/naloxone

